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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

1 ( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Le aphart

Leaphart. .

Le aphart

Leaphaist

Leaphart

Leaphart

Leaphart

T,R an "h HP t

Leaphart

Leaphart

Lee

Leaphart

Leaphart

Leaphart

Leach

Leaphart

fcBaphert.

Leaphart

Leaphart

Tifie

Lee

Leaphart

Leaphart

Leaphart

Leaphart

T^e

Leaphart

Leaphart

Leaphart
. >

Le aphart

Leaphart

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Charlton Jjf.

Lexington, S.C.

H. A.

Gilbert, S. C.

Jef A.

Gilbert, S. C.

John H.
Lexington, S. C.

Allen

Irmo, S. C.

Earnest

Lexineton. z>. C.
Furman

Leesville, S. C.

F. W. R/

Leesville. S. C.
Jacob Walter
Athens, G-a.

Rufus K.

New Brookland,S.C
Bennie

Leesville, S.C.

Jesse W.

Gilbert. S. C.

J- Willie

Lexington. 3. c.

James

New Brookland.S.C
Jim
Pelion, S. C.
Bryan
Leesville, S. C.

Clinton
Leesville. S. C.
Washington
Lexington. S. C.
Wesley
£llbertf S. C.

Jinri-PfiW

Barnes (Jim)

Leesville, S. C.
n ^

Leesville, S. C.

Law son D. Cal
Gilbert, S. C.
N. C.
Lexington, S. C.

Sim
Lexington, S. C.
Albert
Columbia, S. C.
C rat en
Leesville, S. C.

Fo ster
Leesvi lie, S. C.

Sherman

T. Glenn ,

Lexington, S.C.

Wesley

Leesville, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN HE
AN

OF

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hook

Seay

Price

Suber

Bowe rs

Grant

Alewine

Bouknight

Seay

Rodgers

Harris

Holman

Hayes

Love

J&llAamson

Barman

F piT1"- ford

Long

Gat es

.Tennlng

Thomas

StarrfVypri

Rauch

Roof*

Rowe

filABB

Burgess

Waters

Goodwin

Long

Taylor

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mima
New Brook 1 and, S.<

Ruth
Lexington. S. C.

Minnie

Gilbert. S .C.

Estelle
Lexington, S , C,

Sallie

Irmo. S. C.

Lizzie

Gilbert. S.e.
Nettie

Leesville, S.C.

Mfl-py Ann

Gilbert. S. C.
Matf&e Lee
Lexirgton, S. C.

Annie E.

New Brook land, S.(
Marie

Batesburg, S, C,

Ethel

Gilbert, S.C.

Eva E.

Lexington, S. C.

Bessie

New Brookland.SC

Mary

Pelion. S. C.

Kizzie

Saluda County

Mamie
Leesville. S. C.
Fannie
Gilbert, S. C.

Essie

Gilbert, S. C.

nnlly

Addie

Leesville. S. C.
Allans

Leesville, S. C.

Minnie

Gilbert, S. C.

Ethel
Lexington, S. C.

Emma

Lextegton, S. C.

TttTfi

Columbia, S. C«
Lucile
Batesbug, S. C.

Mary

Leesville, S. C.

Mary

Marie N,
Gilbert, S. . C.
Cathfr-MnP M

Gilbert, S. C.

AGE OF
WOMAN

28
. IS
2t

18

az.
20

__2S_
18
58

^0

20

19
21

2.0

?1
21
29
19

23
• 23
21

18

Jj2_
PI,

2^
18

27
21

39
18
21
18

2L-
21
28
21
22
lq

^?20

23

19

19
18

28

?1
20

22

29

1|7
28

20
18

20
18
2T
18

20

19
27

w
White

C
Colored

W

_JaL_

W

0

C

C

w

w

w

w

c

n

w

c

w

w

w

w

c

c

c

w

w

w

c

0

w

w

c

w

w

I.DflTE APPLICATION FILED
2, DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Oct

May

Mar

Dec

Oct

Mar

Jan

Dec

May

Nov

Dec

Apr

Dec

Dec

July

Nov

June

Mar

Mar

June

May

Aug

Mar

Oct

Sept

June

Jan

Feb

Mar

Jan

Nov

Day

16

1̂

U4

26

16

"n

11

27

2

29

24

T.6

21

21

7

1?

16

1

Ifl

9

9

21

17

17

13

30

2k

6

20

24

12

Year

1911

1912

1912

1912

1913

1913

1913

1913

1913

1913

1913

1914

1915

JL216.

1917

1917

1917

1917

1917

1917

1917

1918

1919

1919

1919

1919

1920

1920

1920

193D

1920

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2, DATE OF RETURN

Month

Oct

May

Ap-p

Dec

Oct,

j^
Jan

Jan

May

Dec

Dec

Apr

Deo

Dec

July

Apr

Jjine.

Mar

Mar

May

Jan

Mar

Oct

Sept

Jum

Jan

Feb

Jan

Nov

Day

18

J-

3

26

I f l

1^

12

1

4

^
28

16

P3

21

7

U,t

17

_4

18

10

3

17

20

16

30

26

7

25

24

Year

1911

JL912

TQ1?

O912

1Q13

JLSJJ

1913

_1211i

1913

.1913

1913

1911]

AQlg

19JL6

1917

1917]

_191Z

JM»

1917

1Q17

ifyti

1919

1919

19ia

1919

1920

1920

1920

1920

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev.- M. W.Hook
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. C. S. Feeder
Gilbert, S. C.

£RV n s P^ld^r
Gilt^rt, S . c.

Rev. W.T. Bureess

R A Fet-.hi** w p
f

Irmoj. S. C.

Rev, W. T^ Ru7*gflfla

Rev. B. D» Wessirg e

Gilbert, S.C.

^Hev. J. L.Cromer
Gilbert, S.C.

Rev. P, D.Risinser
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. S. L. Lybrand
New Brookland, S.c.
Rev. J. W, Reeves

Batesburg, S. C.

Rev. J. P. White
Gilbert, S.C.

hffiv. P. D. 'Ri m ng-Rr

Lexi np; to n , S , C .

D. R. HaltiwangeT^_ 1

Lexington. S. C.
J. Perry Spires, Ms
Pelion, S. C.
Rev. F. K. Roof

Leesville, S. C.

Rev. F. K. poof*

Leesville, S. C.

'"Rev. D. E. .TAfnoB-h

Gilbert f S. C.

Geo. S. Drafts. Pro
Lexington, S. C.

Rev- J- W. Ree^tss

Leesville. S. C.
- Rev. C. A. Freed

f**&<^+J+ ĵ*. A fl.

Geo. S. Drafts, Prc
Lexington, S. C.
Rev. J. H. Danner
Gilbert, S. C.

A. B. Quattlebaum.

Geo. S. Drafts, Pro
Lexington, S. C.
Rev. J. H. Browa
Leesville, S, C.
Rev. V. Y. Boo_er

Leesville, S. C.

Rev. L. W. Johnson

Gilbert, s. C.

Rev. F. K. Roof

Leesville, S. C.
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